FF0002
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80011819 Master Contract: 158114 (LR 100998)
Project: 80014698 Date Issued: 2019-10-14
Issued to: Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tung Yuan Rd,
Chungli Industrial Zone,

Rated Input:
100-120V~, 8.5A-8A 50-60Hz or 200-240V~, 7A-5.5A, 50-60Hz, Connected to the AC mains supply by
Appliance inlet or Primary terminal block.
DC Rated Output:
640W MAX. (SLOT1-SLOT4); DC 5Vsb/2A (when input 100-120V~), or
1200W MAX. (SLOT1-SLOT4); DC 5Vsb/2A (when input 200-240V~)
See below table for output rated voltage and rated current when different type of output module board be inserted
into each slot of power supply.
Certificate: 80011819
Project: 80011819
Master Contract: 158114 (LR 100998)
Date Issued: 2019-07-26
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 2
Output Module board name Output V (d.c.) Output current (A) Output watts
(W)
MEG-A090M02S AA 2 45 90
MEG-A108MS02 AA 2.4 45 108
MEG-A135M03S AA 3 45 135
MEG-A149M03S AA 3.3 45 149
MEG-A225M05S AA 5 45 225
MEG-A248M06S AA 5.5 45 248
MEG-A252M06S AA 6 42 252
MEG-A200M08S AA 8 25 200
MEG-A250M10S AA 10 25 250
MEG-A300M12S AA 12 25 300
MEG-A300M14S AA 14 21.4 300
MEG-A300M15S AA 15 20 300
MEG-A300M18S AA 18 16.7 300
MEG-A300M20S AA 20 15 300
MEG-A300M24S AA 24 12.5 300
MEG-A300M28S AA 28 10.7 300
MEG-A300M30S AA 30 10 300
MEG-A300M32S AA 32 9.4 300
MEG-A300M36S AA 36 8.3 300
MEG-A300M42S AA 42 7.1 300
MEG-A300M48S AA 48 6.3 300
MEG-A300M54S AA 54 5.5 300
MEG-A300M60S AA 60 5 300
Up to four sets connector (Slot 1 to Slot 4) provided in main board for installation various kind of output module
board to provide different output voltage and current level as descriptive in above table.
1. Medical device protection against electric shock: Class I
2. Applied Part protection against electric shock: No applied part